
 

IT Department - Head Office 
 

Details of Awarded Contracts above Rs. 10.00 Lakh from 01st April, 2017 to Till Date 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Successfully 
bidder/Contractor & 

Address 

Date of Contract 
Awarded / LOI 

 
Period of Contract 

 
Nature of Job 

 
Awarded Value (Rs. In Lakhs) 

 
 

 
1 

Accel Frontline 

Limited, 

C-124, Okhla 
Industrial Area Phase 
-1, New Delhi- 110020 

 

 
05/05/2017 

17-03-
2017 

 

to 

 
16-03-
2020 

Maintenance Of Enterprise Class Storage 
, LTO Drives And San Switches, Cables 

etc. With 3Yr AMC For Its Data Center & 

Backup Site 

 

 
20.33 

 
 

 
2 

Aforeserve.com 
Limited 

 

B-21, Sector-8, 
Noida-201301 

 
 
 

17/07/2017 

 
01/08/2017 

 

to       

31/07/202

0 

 

AMC of Computer Hardware Equipment’s & 
FMS Services 

 
 
 

43.89 

 
3 

 
 

 
ESDS 
Software Solution 
Pvt. Ltd. 
 Plot No. B-24 &  
25,NICE Industrial 
Area, Satpur MIDC, 
Nashik 
 

 
 
 
03/08/2017 

 
01/08/2017 
 
To 
 
31/07/2020 

 
IFCI WEBSITE  MAINTENANCE  & RE-DESIGN 

 
 
 

13.80 

 


